SUN

9:30 Coffee social

(AR)
10:00 Funny Video (AR)

2:00 BINGO (AR)

2:30 Sundoy Worsh|p (Live
Stream "Garden Room")

3:30 Manicures (AR)

3:30 movie: Residents pick
(AR)

Mother's Day
9:30 Coffee social
(AR)
10:00 Funny Video (AR)

2:00 BINGO (AR)

2:30 Sunday Worship (Live
Stream "Garden Room")
Manicures (AR)
movie: Residents pick
(AR)

3:30
3:30

9:30 Coffee social
(AR)
10:00 Funny Video (AR)

2:00 BINGO (AR)

2:30 Sundoy Worsh|p (Live
Stream "Garden Room")
Manicures (AR)
movie: Residents pick
(AR)

3:30
3:30

9:30 Coffee social
(AR)
10:00 Funny Video (AR)

2:00 BINGO (AR)

2:30 Sundoy Worsh|p (Live
Stream "Garden Room")
Manicures (AR)
movie: Residents pick
(AR)

3:30
3:30

MON

LOCATION KEY

AR - Caswell Activity Room
CP - Caswell Patio

GR - Garden Room

WDR - Willard Dining Room

10:00 Morning Rosary's
(AR)

11:00 Sit and Get Fit
(AR)

Music Therapy with Gwen
(AR)

History Club (AR)

Patio Time (CP)

2:00

3:30
3:30

10:00 Morning Rosary's
(AR)

11:00 Sit and Get Fit
(AR)

Barn Babies (Activity
room)

History Club (AR)
Patio Time (CP)

1:00

3:30
3:30

10:00 Morning Rosary's

(AR)

11:00 Sit and Get Fit
(AR)

3:30 Spriritual music with
Chaplain Lisa & Gwen
(AR)

3:30 Patio Time (CP)

10:00 Morning Rosary's
(AR)

11:00 Sit and Get Fit
(AR)

Music Therapy with Gwen
(AR)

History Club (AR)

Patio Time (CP)

2:00

3:30
3:30
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TUE

10:00 Music Therapy with
Gwen (AR)

10:30 lady's Rosary Group

(Willard Hall Activity

Room)

Piano time with Matt (AR)

BINGO (Activity room)

Hymn Sing with Chaplain

Lisa (AR)

Manicures (AR)

Movie: Residents' Pick -

Comedy (GR)

11:00
2:00
3:30

3:30
6:00

10:30 Catholic Mass
(AR)

Vegas Day
(Activity room)
Manicures (AR)

2:00

3:30
6:00

Movie: Residents' Pick -

Comedy (GR)

10:00 Music Therapy
with Gwen (AR)
Piano time with
Matt (AR)
BINGO (Activity room)

Manicures (AR)

11:00

2:00
3:30
6:00

10:00 Music Therapy

Movie: Residents' Pick -
with Gwen (AR)
Piano time with

Comedy (GR)

Matt (AR)
2:00 BINGO (Activity room)
3:30 Manicures (AR)

6:00 Movie: Residents' Pick -
Comedy (GR)

11:00

10:00
11:00

2:00

3:00
6:00

10:00
11:00

1:00
2:00

3:00
6:00

10:00
11:00

2:00

3:00
6:00

10:00
11:00

2:00

3:00
6:00

WED

Morning Sing (AR)
Rhythm &
Drumming (AR)
Exercise with
Stefan (AR)

Word Mining (AR)

Movie: Residents' Pick -
Comedy (GR)

Drumming (AR) m
Smoothies (AR)

Exercise with Stefan (AR)

Word Mining (AR)
Movie: Residents' Pick -
Stefan (AR)

Comedy (GR)

Word Mining (AR)
Movie: Residents' Pick -
Comedy (GR)

Stefan (AR)

Word Mining (AR)
Movie: Residents' Pick -
Comedy (GR)

Morning Sing (AR)
Rhythm &

Morning Sing (AR)
Rhythm &
Drumming (AR)
Exercise with

Morning Sing (AR)
Rhythm &
Drumming (AR)
Exercise with

Activities are subject to change. 1:1's will be facilitated throughout the week.

THUR

10:00 Musical
Performance by:
Denise Doucet
(AR)

11:00 Seated Stretches (AR)

2:00 Music Therapy with Gwen
(WDR)

10:00 Trivia (AR)

3:30 Taize with Chaplain Lisa
11:00 Seated Stretches
(AR)

(AR)
Musica
Performance by: Tricia

Boshco (AR)
Birthday Party (AR)

2:00

3:00

10:00 Musical
Performance by:
Brittney & Dave
(AR)
11:00 Seated Stretches (AR)
1:45 Residents Council/Hot
fudge sundae (AR)

/Coloring with Chaplain
(AR)

Lisa (AR)
Women teatime

& Men's group (Caswell
Activity Room In Health
Center)

Hymn sing with Chaplain
Lisa (AR)

3:30

10:00 Trivia (AR)
11:00 Seated Stretches

2:00

3:30

10:00 Musical

by:Clintfon Degan m

Performance
(AR)

11:00 Seated Stretches with
Maddie (AR)
2:00 Music Bingo with Colette
(AR)
3:30 Taiza with Chaplain Lisa
(AR)

FRI

10:00 Music with Matt
(AR)
Volleyballoon
(Activity room)
Movement Therapy with
Julia (Activity room)
2:30 Adult Coloring (AR)

11:00
1:30

2:45 A Time to Heal "Loss and
Grief Group with Maeve
Lobo (AR)
3:30 Patio Time (CP)
10:00 Music with Matt
(AR)
11:00 Volleyballoon
(Activity room)
1:30 Movement Therapy with
Julia (Activity room)
2:30 Adult Coloring (AR)
3:30 Armchair Travel (AR)
3:30 Patio Time (CP)
10:00 Music with Matt
(AR)
11:00 Volleyballoon
(Activity room)
1:30 Movement Therapy with
Julia (Activity room)
2:30 Adult Coloring (AR)

2:30 Fried Dough (AR)

3:30 Armchair Travel (AR)

3:30 Patio Time (CP)
Volleyballoon E
(Activity room)

Movement Therapy with

Julia (Activity room)

Adult Coloring (AR)

Armchair Travel (AR)

Patio Time (CP)

Volleyballoon m

(Activity room)

Movement Therapy with

Julia (Activity room)
Adult Coloring (AR)

10:00 Music with Matt
(AR)

11:00
1:30
2:30

3:30
3:30

10:00 Music with Matt

(AR)
11:00
1:30

2:30

3:30 Armchair Travel (AR)
3:30 Patio Time (CP)

10:00
11:00

2:00
4:00

10:00

11:00

2:00
4:00

10:00
11:00

2:00
4:00

10:00

11:00

2:00
4:00

10:00
11:00

2:00
4:00

SAT

Chronicles with
coffee (AR)
Seated Stretches
(AR)

Pokeno (AR)

Musica
Performance by:
Joe Pete (AR)

Color Art (Activity room)
Seated Stretches
(AR)

Pokeno (AR)

Color Art (Activity room)

Chronicles with
coffee (AR)
Seated Stretches
(AR)

Pokeno (AR)

Musica
Performance Joe
Reid Piano (AR)

Color Art (Activity room)
Seated Stretches
(AR)

Pokeno (AR)

Color Art (Activity room)
(AR)

Pokeno (AR)

Color Art (Activity room)

Chronicles with
coffee (AR)
Seated Stretches




